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Flower 

Product description: / 
Batch number: Amnesia Haze 

Sample type: biomass 
SFP id: V5573 
Sample received date: 2023-10-05 
Remarks: / 

Analysis ID: A6223-1 
Method id: GC-FID full spectrum_v1.0 
Date of aquisition: 2023-10-05 
Date of processing: 2023-10-06 
Date of approval: 2023-10-08 
Remarks: / 

Customer 

Kilogrammes 

Total A9THC % 
Total CBD % 
Total CBG % 

Total cannabinoids % 

Total terpenes % 

0.28 
10.50 
0.28 
12.04 
0.29 

Effects Hexagon 

Inspiration, Energetic 

C o m f o r t - Focus 

Calm/anti stress Sedative 
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